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Following are the members of Internal Complaint Committee of the institution: 
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Approved by AICTE - New Delhi , Ministry of HRD, DTE Haryana 
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SAMALKHA GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS 

Director 
Copy to: 

Nav Nirman Sewa Samiti's Samalkha Group Of lnstitutions, Samalkha 
Internal Complaint Committee 

Name 

Notice 
Notification for Internal Complaint Committee 

Ms. Monika 

Ms. Beenu 

Mr. Pardeep 

Mr. Arun Bhardwaj 

Mr. Ankit Ghalayan 

Mr. Nitish Munjal 
Ms. Ritu Sharma 

Mr. Raman Sharma 

Mr. Deepak Kumar 
Ms. Nisha 

Mr. Madhav Sachdeva 
Mr. Abhishek 

All Members 
Chairman office dno19 

All Notice Boards 

(pedjuea) 

Designation 
Coordinator ASH 

Department 
Head Management 
Department 
Head of Applied Science 
Department 
Coordinator Civil 

Department 
Coordinator Mechanical 

Department 
Chairman 
Head of BCA 
Department 
Head Administration 
Administration 

Student of Final Year 
Student of Final Year 

Dated: 06.12.2025 

Student of Final Year 

NAV NIRMAN SEWA SAMITI 

Contact 

7988469815 

9034351007 

9896256680 

8307151270 

9541514141 

9017757070 

All staff memberandstudents are advised to report any kind of matter related to any complaint or harassment to 
the committee th enable thato pt forward for the undersigned to be taken up and resolved as the directions of 
the Hon'ble court of lay. 

7027635323 

7988156300 

9910130856 

9310626313 

8307134055 
6200065177 
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