



SAMALKHA GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS

Approved by AICTE - New Delhi , Ministry of HRD, DTE Haryana
Affiliated to Kurukshetra University, Kurukshetra (Conferred "A+" Grade by NAAC)

Ref no: SGI/25/8530

Dated: 06.12.2025

Nav Nirman Sewa Samiti's Samalkha Group Of Institutions, Samalkha
Internal Complaint Committee
Notice
Notification for Internal Complaint Committee

Following are the members of Internal Complaint Committee of the institution:

Sno	Name	Designation	Contact
1	Ms. Monika	Coordinator ASH Department	7988469815
2	Ms. Beenu	Head Management Department	9034351007
3	Mr. Pardeep	Head of Applied Science Department	9896256680
4	Mr. Arun Bhardwaj	Coordinator Civil Department	8307151270
5	Mr. Ankit Ghalayan	Coordinator Mechanical Department	9541514141
6	Mr. Nitish Munjal	Chairman	9017757070
7	Ms. Ritu Sharma	Head of BCA Department	7027635323
8	Mr. Raman Sharma	Head Administration	7988156300
9	Mr. Deepak Kumar	Administration	9910130856
10	Ms. Nisha	Student of Final Year	9310626313
11	Mr. Madhav Sachdeva	Student of Final Year	8307134055
12	Mr. Abhishek	Student of Final Year	6200065177

All staff members and students are advised to report any kind of matter related to any complaint or harassment to the committee to enable them to put forward for the undersigned to be taken up and resolved as the directions of the Hon'ble court of law.

Director

Copy to:

Chairman office

All Members

All Notice Boards



NAV NIRMAN SEWA SAMITI

SGI Campus - Samalkha, NH-1, Delhi NCR-132115 (HR)
Ph: 0180-2588350 Fax: 0180-2588450, M: 9996640291 www.sgi.ac.in E-mail: info@sgi.ac.in